19024090 289.72 10 BAG 0.036 275.92 2,759.20 0.00 0.00 2,759.20 2.50 68.98 2.50 68.98 2,897.16 

Grand Total 43 1.007 69,705.73 0.00 0.00 69,705.73 1,913.49 1,913.49 73,532.71 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

0.00 

0.00 

0.29 

73,533.00 

Total in Words  [  Seventy Three Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Three Rupees Only ]